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PETT ATLETA

1720
1722
1723
1724
1726
1727
1728
1729
1973
1731
1732
1733
1734
1981
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1742
1744
1743
1745
1979
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1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1755
1756
1757
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ABIS ELENA
AGAGLIATE LUCA
AGOSTA CARLOTTA
AIROLA SCIOT MAURO
ALESSANDRIA DAVIDE
ALESSIO VALENTINA
ALLASIA SIMONA
ALLASINO LUCA
AMABENE TINA
ANGIULLI GIOELE
ANSELMO SARA
APOLITO ALESSANDRO
ARVEDA DARIO
AUDONE GIULIO
AVANTARIO STEFANO
BALDASSARRE GINA
BALDUCCI MATTEO
BALOCCO ROBERTO
BARBA GAETANO
BARBERO ANDREA
BARILE LUIGI
BAUDUCCO PAOLO
BAUDUCCO VALERIO
BENETTI GIANNI
BENTIVOGLIO CARLO
BERTA MARINA
BLOTTA EGIDIO
BOCCHINO SILVIO
BONAFFINI MASSIMO
BONEA CLAUDIO
BONGIOVANNI LUCA
BORGARINO DAVIDE MARIA
BORINI FEDERICA
BOSCASSI GIUSEPPE
BOTTAZZI GIANLUCA
BOTTO GIACOMO
BRUZZESE GIUSEPPE
CALDARONE MAURIZIO
CALLEGARO RICCARDO
CANAZZA ENRICO
CANDEO SERENA
CANTARELLO ALBERTO
CAPOCASA RICCARDO
CAPONE LAURA
CAPPELLO MARCO
CAPRARU IULIANA
CARACCIOLO VINCENZO
CARAPELLE FRANCO
CARLETTO ALDO
CARMINATI MASSIMILIANO
CARUSO PIETRO
CASALEGNO GIULIA
CASTELLANA PATRIZIA
CATALANO ROCCO
CATALDO GAETANO
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7™ LA DIECI CHE VALE NON COMPETITIVA
Torino - 25/09/2022

DIECI NON COMPETITIVA
ANNO CAT

2000
1980
1970
1973
1971
1992
1998
1967
2000
2002
1974
2000
1974
2003
1974
1972
1989
1969
1957
1994
1984
1966
1991
1982
1960
1965
1982
1982
1973
1998
1990
1990
1976
1964
1983
1993
1962
1968
2009
1983
1985
1982
1974
1974
1976
1988
1973
1966
1965
1973
1974
1993
1994
1973
2000
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RISULTATO
01.04.08
00.56.13
01.06.26
01.03.51
00.50.24
00.46.43
00.54.01
00.57.01
01.06.06
00.43.35
01.06.48
00.49.10
00.45.16
00.52.37
00.50.41
00.56.25
00.52.41
00.46.05
01.03.32
01.03.45
01.00.38
01.03.24
00.48.05
00.45.29
00.48.56
01.26.35
00.49.47
01.00.39
01.06.39
00.44.35
00.53.49
00.44.51
01.06.56
00.50.09
00.50.20
00.49.29
01.28.19
00.49.39
01.18.42
00.52.07
01.00.07
01.06.16
00.56.31
01.06.57
00.44.50
01.04.15
00.55.58
01.00.01
00.45.19
00.57.41
00.56.46
00.55.43
01.02.14
00.45.02
00.41.55
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Arrivat 1781 CAVANNA CARLO 1981 MMM 00.53.55
Arivato 1703 CERRUTI ALBERTO 1991 MMM 00.48.43
Arivato 1783 CHIMIENTI ALESSANDRO 1991 MMM 00.46.01
Arivato 1784 CIERVO RAFFAELE 1980 MMM 00.49.54
Arivato 1785 CIMINI OSVALDO 1953 MMM 01.10.58
Arrivato 1786 CLERICO MONICA 2022 FFF 00.57.43
Arivato 1787 COCCIMIGLIO ALBERTA 1983 FFF 00.56.37
Arivato 1788 COCCIOLO MANUEL 1988 MMM 00.56.14
Arivato 1789 COLANGELO PIETRO 1984 MMM 00.43.28
Arivato 1790 COLOMBATTO MARTINA 1992 FFF 00.57.10
Arivato 1791 COMIN MASSIMILIANO 1971 MMM 00.56.22
Arivato 1793 CORNONI ERICA 1978 FFF 00.57.57
Arivato 1794 COSOLETO CRISTINA 1968 FFF 01.06.56
Arivato 1795 CRISTIANO ANTONIO 1983 MMM 01.06.50
Arivato 1796 DAMIANI MICHELE 1989 MMM 00.57.20
Arivato 1797 DE BELLIS FABIO 1997 MMM 00.52.51
Arivato 1798 DE GIUSEPPE FRANCESCA 1992 FFF 01.38.06
Arrivato 1800 DE LUCA MARCO 1974 MMM 00.49.05
Arivato 1704 DELLA DONNA SIMONE 2001 MMM 00.39.56
Arivato 1805 DEMICHELIS ERIKA 1986 FFF 01.00.06
Arivato 1807 DEMURO ALESSANDRO 1981 MMM 00.48.41
Arrivato 1806 DEMURO ROBERTO 1984 MMM 00.59.31
Arivato 1971 DI CIERO ANTONIO GUERRINO 1980 MMM 00.51.51
Arivato 1808 DI DONATO FRANCESCA 1999 FFF 00.53.56
Arivato 1809 DI NUNNO CELESTINO 1979 MMM 00.49.10
Arrivato 1810 DI SOMMA LUCA 1973 MMM 00.57.14
Arivato 1811 DIANA ALEANDRO 1992 MMM 00.58.26
Arivato 1812 DIMITROVA ELENA 1980 FFF 01.05.06
Arivato 1813 DIRIENZO GIANMARCO 1973 MMM 00.47.06
Arivato 1705  EL HANNAOUY MOHAMMED 1974 MMM 00.50.56
Arivato 1814 ESPOSITO DANIELA 1988 FFF 01.43.44
Arivato 1816 FERLAZZO DAVIDE 1988 MMM 00.54.58
Arivato 1817 FERRARA FABIOLA 1988 FFF 01.22.56
Arivato 1818 FERRARA LUDOVICO 1960 MMM 01.06.45
Arivato 1985 FERRERA MARTINA 1983 FFF 01.41.22
Arivato 1982 FERRERO PAOLO 2000 MMM 00.51.21
Arivato 1819 FERRERO SAMUELE 1992 MMM 01.01.06
Arivato 1820 FERRINI MARIA 1974 FFF 01.06.57
Arivato 1821 FLORIO ROBERTO 1989 MMM 00.53.28
Arivato 1822 FODDIS GIANLUCA 1974 MMM 00.51.21
Arivato 1823 FOGAZZI CESARE 1952 MMM 00.57.41
Arrivato 1706 FONTANA FEDERICO 1999 MMM 00.43.49
Arivato 1824 FORNERIS MARCO 1969 MMM 00.57.23
Arivato 1825 FORNUTO DONATO 1969 MMM 01.06.36
Arivato 1826 FOTI ANTONIO 1982 MMM 01.06.59
Arivato 1827 FRESIA ELISABETTA 1975 MMM 01.06.57
Arivato 1828 FRESIA UMBERTO 2011 MMM 01.05.39
Arivato 1829 FULCHERI GIAN MARIA 1989 MMM 00.47.47
Arivato 1831 GALLO SIMONE 1990 MMM 00.56.18
Arivato 1832 GAMBA GIAMPIERO 1977 MMM 00.59.47
Arivato 1833 GAMBUCCI LORENZO 2000 MMM 00.43.35
Arivato 1834 GAMMICCHIA GIANNA 1965 FFF 01.43.36
Arivato 1835 GARINO CLAUDIA 1973 FFF 01.00.52
Arivato 1707  GATTI ANTONIETTA 1973 FFF 00.59.08
Arrivato 1836  GELORMINI DAVIDE 1966 MMM 00.57.00
Arivato 1837  GENINATTI ANDREA 1965 MMM 01.06.51
Armivato 1838 GERACI MATTEA 1958 FFF 01.06.30
Arivato 1839 GHERARDI STEFANO 1979 MMM 00.51.36
Arrivato 1840 GHILARDUCCI FEDERICO 1999 MMM 00.45.35
Arivato 1841 GHIRINGHELLI ANDREA 1990 MMM 01.11.22
Arivato 1708 GIACONIA LORENZO 1998 MMM 00.45.41
Arivato 1844  GIANNUZZI CRISTINA 1976 FFF 01.43.50
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Arrivat 1845 GIANOTTI PAOLO 1969 MMM 00.59.42
Arrivato 1846  GIORDA GIANMARCO 1972 MMM 00.58.16
Arivato 1847 GIORDANO DEBORAH 1985 FFF 01.17.14
Arivato 1978 GIRAUDI GIOVANNI 1972 MMM 00.44.32
Arivato 1848 GIRAUDO DANIELA 1982 FFF 01.02.40
Arivato 1849  GOMBOLI MAURIZIO 1972 MMM 01.03.21
Arivato 1850 GRANATA DOMENICO 1988 MMM 00.58.05
Arivato 1851 GRAZIANI ANDREA 1982 MMM 00.49.11
Arivato 1852 GRIBAUDI CARLOTTA 1982 FFF 01.06.36
Arivato 1987 GRIFFONE GABRIELE 1990 MMM 00.51.12
Arivato 1853 GRIMALDI GLAUCO 1985 MMM 00.48.00
Arivato 1855 GUERMANI FRANCESCA 1969 FFF 00.59.40
Arivato 1857 HAKAM ABDESSAMAD 1994 MMM 00.49.15
Arrivato 1858 INGLESE LUCIA 1967 FFF 01.20.30
Arivato 1859 JITARU SEL ANDREI 1992 MMM 00.58.09
Arivato 1862 LANZO SALVATORE 1986 MMM 00.52.13
Arivato 1863 LEGGIERO CARLO 1979 MMM 00.57.08
Arrivato 1864 LENTINI DEVIS 1979 MMM 01.07.04
Arivato 1865 LEONARDO STEFANO 1986 MMM 01.01.59
Arivato 1867 LO CONTE MASSIMO 1967 MMM 01.06.40
Arivato 1868 LODATO FRANCESCO 1988 MMM 00.51.22
Arrivato 1870 MAFRICI SALVATORE 1981 MMM 01.07.04
Arivato 1871 MANGINI LUCA 1976 MMM 01.02.06
Arivato 1872 MARCHESAN FABRIZIO 1985 MMM 00.42.39
Arivato 1873 MARCHESANI FABRIZIO 1987 MMM 00.54.22
Arrivato 1874 MARCHETTI PIERPAOLO 1971 MMM 00.47.09
Arivato 1875 MARONGIU GIOVANNI 1998 MMM 00.46.06
Arivato 1876 MAROTTA GIULIA 1971 FFF 01.18.40
Arivato 1877 MARRA FRANCESCA 1987 FFF 00.56.44
Arivato 1878 MARRI ELENA 1968 FFF 01.09.35
Arivato 1879  MARZIANO FRANCO 1962 MMM 01.16.29
Arivato 1880 MASERA JURI 2005 MMM 00.48.24
Arivato 1881 MASUZZO FRANCESCO 2000 MMM 00.43.00
Arrivato 1882  MAZZA CHRISTIAN 1976 MMM 01.06.45
Arrivato 1883 MERCOL CRISTINA 1967 FFF 01.20.31
Arivato 1886 MIGIOIA ALESSANDRO 1992 MMM 00.46.31
Arivato 1887  MINNINI FRANCESCO 1974 MMM 01.06.59
Arivato 1888 MIRAVALLE PIERGIORGIO 1970 MMM 01.06.50
Arrivato 1709  MONTALBANO BIAGIO 1963 MMM 00.53.09
Arivato 1889 MONTICONE NORA 1970 FFF 01.17.51
Arivato 1890 MORETTI DORA 1976 FFF 00.55.44
Arivato 1891 MORRA PASQUALE 1978 MMM 00.55.18
Arrivato 1892 MOSCHIETTO IVAN 1978 MMM 01.07.19
Arivato 1893 NICOSIA LUANA 1974 FFF 00.56.40
Arivato 1894 OGALDE CASTRO SEBASTHIAN ALEJANDRO 1994 MMM 00.48.38
Arivato 1975 OLIVA STEFANIA 1983 FFF 01.01.04
Arrivato 1898 OLIVERA EMILIO 1992 MMM 00.57.46
Arivato 1710 PADERNO EDOARDO 2000 MMM 00.47.36
Arivato 1901 PAGNOTTA PAOLA 1981 FFF 00.53.04
Arivato 1902 PALLADINO GIANLUCA 1976 MMM 00.53.50
Arrivato 1903 PALMISANO ANNAMARIA 1977 FFF 00.58.46
Arivato 1904  PANE FABIO 1980 MMM 01.06.52
Arivato 1905 PAPASIDERO STEFANO 2000 MMM 00.44.17
Arivato 1970 PARISI MATTEO EDOARDO 1973 MMM 00.45.33
Arrivato 1906 PASCARELLI GIUSEPPE 1959 MMM 01.35.35
Arivato 1907 PASSARELLA LUIGI 1989 MMM 00.42.55
Arivato 1908 PEDAVOLI DOMENICO 1990 MMM 00.56.30
Armivato 1711 PEDULLa MARCO 1967 MMM 00.53.07
Arrivato 1909  PEIRETTI MATTEO 1988 MMM 01.05.05
Arivato 1910 PELILLO LORENZO 1988 MMM 00.48.47
Armvato 1911 PERA ENRICA 1984 FFF 01.06.40
Arivato 1912 PERINO MARCO 1972 MMM 00.59.55
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Arrivat 1913
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1914
1915
1712
1916
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1924
1923
1925
1713
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1989
1939
1940
1714
1941
1977
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1715
1949
1950
1951
1953
1954
1955
1974
1957
1716
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1718
1980
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PERON GIULIANA
PERRIER PIETRO
PERRUQUET GIANLUCA
PETRONE ANDREA
PIATTI PAOLO
PIGNATARO GIUSEPPE
PILOTTI ANDREA LUIGI
PIRRELLO MARIACRISTINA
PISANI FAUSTO
PIZZIGALLO LUCA

PONZI ERICA

PONZI MARCO

PRIANO GABRIELE
QUINTARELLI MARCO
RAIMONDO LORENA
RAMINELLI FABIO

RATTO RAFFAELE

RESTA FRANCESCO
REYNAUD ALESSANDRO
RIZZO FABRIZIO
ROMANELLI ALICE
ROMEO MAURIZIO

ROSSI GIACOMO
ROVERE RUBINA

RUSSO- ALESI MARTINA
SACCO LOREDANA

SADO PIER GIANNI
SANGERMANO GABRIELE
SANTORO SIMONE

SARDI AURORA

SARTORI GIANLUIGI
SAVINO GIOVANNI
SCANZAROLI DOMENICO
SEIJAS SALINAS MARIA JOSé
SEMINARA ANTONIO
SEMINATORE INGRID
SERGI ALESSANDRO
SIBONA MAURIZIO
SIGNORI PAOLO
SILVESTRI GENNARO
SILVESTRO ELISA
SIVIERO GIORGIO
SOGGIA GIOVANNI
SPEZZATTI DARIO
SQUADROTTI MAURIZIO
STEFUTTI VALENTINA
TAGLIAMONTE VINCENZO
TANTURRI GABRIELE
TIZZI VALENTINA
TOMASELLO FRANCESCO
TORNABENE MANFREDI
VALFRé MIRELLA

VASILE VIVIANA
VENNERI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE
VIGNONO LORENZO
VIOTTI EMANUELE
VIOTTI FABIO

VIRGILLITO LUCREZIA
VISENTINO VERONICA
VITTICCHIE MARCO SALVATORE
VITTONATTO ADA
ZANARDI GIANMARIA
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1966
1988
1992
1999
1968
1963
1981
1977
1965
1990
1990
1968
1972
2001
1983
1978
1983
1998
1998
1974
1991
1975
1974
1972
1996
1963
1958
2000
1984
2000
1969
1951
1961
1987
1982
1980
1965
1965
1997
2000
1975
1953
1999
1961
1990
1969
1975
1982
2001
2000
1996
1956
1992
1976
1989
2009
1967
2001
1988
1985
1971
1988
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01.05.07
00.56.45
01.02.36
00.40.22
00.54.19
01.06.49
00.54.57
01.43.35
00.55.07
00.52.07
00.48.07
00.44.53
01.01.21
00.41.43
00.48.20
01.39.54
00.47.17
00.45.41
00.44.24
01.06.44
00.51.46
01.06.55
00.53.11
01.02.32
01.01.06
00.57.29
00.49.30
00.51.28
00.58.57
00.42.59
00.59.13
01.08.09
00.53.57
00.58.03
00.49.57
01.39.51
00.59.58
01.06.42
00.52.48
00.44.30
01.09.23
01.15.02
00.46.05
00.44.17
01.01.01
01.09.18
01.47.06
01.06.54
00.51.27
00.44.36
00.53.57
01.35.43
01.03.42
00.52.58
00.50.34
00.54.02
00.56.43
00.52.45
01.05.04
00.49.49
00.59.23
01.06.05
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Arrivat 1969 ZUMAGLINI LUCA 1970 MMM

01.06.34
Totale atleti: 242
SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 242
Totale atleti: 242
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